OUTDOOR / INDOOR RATED
QUARTZ TUBE INFRARED HEATERS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
• UL/C-UL listed for suspended, totally exposed (outdoor)
and indoor spot heating applications.
• Frosted Quartz Tube heating element (included).
• 60° Symmetric heat pattern.
• Finish:  High-temp brown powder coated finish or

end of the heater housing.
• Stainless steel models include an electrical enclosure
assembled to the end of the heater housing and (2) 6” long
lead wires for direct field connection.
• Two 2’ ft. long mounting chains and four S-Hooks included.
• The OCH-Series can be surfaced mounted using the sup-
plied mounting brackets which allow up to a 45º horizontal
tilt adjustment.
Reflector Pattern
• Three different mounting options available:
Chain Mount (supplied, as shown)
Wall Mount
Ceiling Mount
UPC UPC
686334 686334
480444 OCH-46-120V 480529 OCH-46-120V-SS 1500 5120 120 12.5 671-3784
480451 OCH-46-208V 480536 OCH-46-208V-SS 2000 6826 208 9.6 671-5061
480468 OCH-46-240V 480543 OCH-46-240V-SS 2000 6826 240 8.3 671-3785
480475 OCH-46-277V 480550 OCH-46-277V-SS 2000 6826 277 7.2 671-5018
480499 OCH-57-208V 480574 OCH-57-208V-SS 3000 10239 208 14.4 671-5060
480482 OCH-57-240V 480567 OCH-57-240V-SS 3000 10239 240 12.5 671-3786
480505 OCH-57-277V 480581 OCH-57-277V-SS 3000 10239 277 10.8 671-5059
480512 OCH-57-480V 480598 OCH-57-480V-SS 2250 7679 480 4.7 671-5058
276 10
12318
325
361
FINISH - BROWN
WATTS BTU'S VOLTS
LISTMODEL
Enclosure Sold Separately Includes Electrical Enclosure WT.
(Lbs.)
FINISH - STAINLESS STEEL*
MODEL LIST
Qtz. Tube
Repl.
Element
AMPS
UPC
686334
480888 OCHWG-46 OCH-46 Series Models 2 45
480895 OCHWG-57 OCH-57 Series Models 2 47
881128 VMB-41-SS  Wall Mtg. Brackets (2) ALL OCH Models 12 180
485357 VHC-32 Variable Heat Controller ALL OCH Models 3 390
871556 OCH-EBK-120 Enclosure w / cord & plug OCH 120V Models 3 59
871563 OCH-EBK-208 Enclosure w / cord OCH 208V Models 3 59
871570 OCH-EBK-240 Enclosure w / cord & plug OCH 240V Models 3 59
871587 OCH-EBK-480 Enclosure Only OCH 277/480V Models 2 44
WT.
(Lbs.) LIST
 Stainless Steel Wire